
Subject: CBD follow up - reminder of our call Friday 2 June

From: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>

Date: 5/30/2017 2:50 PM

To: "sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org" <sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org>, Royden Saah

<royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>, Camilla Beech <cambeaconsults@gmail.com>, "Friedman,

Robert" <rfriedman@jcvi.org>, "Aus�n Burt" <a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>, Olivia Marjorin

<o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>, Todd Kuiken <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>, Hector Quemada

<hquemada@danforthcenter.org>, Delphine Thizy <d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>, sco� Shore

<sco�@shorebiotech.com>, Karen Logan <kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>, "Sentelle Eubanks"

<sentelle@uci.edu>, "jadelbor@ncsu.edu" <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Stephanie James

<sjames@fnih.org>, "Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org" <Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org>,

Gregg Howald <gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>, "aajames@uci.edu" <aajames@uci.edu>,

Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconserva�on.org>, David O'Brochta <obrochta@ibbr.umd.edu>

CC: Hapsa Dia <Hapsa@emergingag.com>, Benjamin Robinson <Ben@emergingag.com>

Dear all

A gentle reminder of our call on Friday at 9am Pacific time/ noon EST/5pm UK. If you have any updates on
registrations of experts for the synbio online forum, or on the AHTEG members, these would be welcome. I would
note that while we have a lot of people briefed, we have few who are confirmed to be registered at this point.

The tracking sheet is in the shared folder: 

Best,

Isabelle

CBD	follow	up	-	reminder	of	our	call	Friday	2	June

1	of	1 9/11/2017	11:41	AM




